How to Choose the Right
IEC 60601-1-8 Speaker
WHITEPAPERS
PUIAUDIO.COM
Table
of Contents
How to Choose the Right  IEC
60601-1-8 Speaker

that has been treated (our WR series speakers) or a speaker with a Mylar or aluminum
diaphragm
6
Recommended Speakers
PUI Audio is the go-to speaker source for medical applications. Decades of experience in assisting the world’s leading
Medical Device manufacturers allows us to recommend the following speakers for IEC 60601-1-8 devices:
7
Part Number
Resonant
Frequency
SPL @ 1m at
Rated Power
SPL @ 10cm at
Rated Power
Dimensions (in mm)
AS02704MS-N50-LW100-R 350 Hz 76 dB 96 dB 27L x 27W x 6.6H
Hi Fidelity & Superior Frequency Response:
AS03204MS-3-R (4 ohm) 200 Hz 81 dB 101 dB 32.7L x 31.7W x 16.5H
AS03208MS-3-R (8 ohm) 200 Hz 81 dB 101 dB 32.7L x 31.7W x 16.5H
AS03604MR-N50-R 200 Hz 83 dB 103 dB 36D x 18H
AS06004PS-R (4 ohm) 160 Hz 89 dB 109 dB 66.8L x 66.8W x 26.5H
AS06008PS-R (8 ohm) 160 Hz 89 dB 109 dB 66.8L x 66.8W x 26.5H
AS09208AR-R 90 Hz 92 dB 112 dB 92D x 44.6H
AS03608AS-R 250 Hz 78 dB 98 dB 36L x 36W x 16.8H
AS05308AS-R 230 Hz 88 dB 108 dB 53L x 53W x 34H
AS06504PS-X-R 130 Hz 91 dB 111 dB 65.0L x 65.0W x 36.7H
Recommended Speakers
8
Part Number
Resonant
Frequency
SPL @ 1m at
Rated Power
SPL @ 10cm at
Rated Power
Dimensions (in mm)
AS02008MR-LW152-R 500 Hz 73 dB 93 dB 20D x 3H
Lead-Wired and/or Enclosed for Ease of Use:
AS02808MR-LW152-R 500 Hz 75 dB 95 dB 28D x 5.2H
AS03608MR-LW100-R 500 Hz 81 dB 101 dB 36D x 4.6H
AS04004PO-2-LW152-WR-R 420 Hz 80 dB 100 dB 40L x 28.5W x 11.7H
ASE04508MR-LW150-WP-R 420 Hz 78 dB 98 dB 45L x 36W x 20H*
AS06608MR-LW152-R 380 Hz 81 dB 101 dB 66L x 66W x 12.5H
AS07104PO-LW152-R (4 ohm) 250 Hz 84 dB 104 dB 71L x 41W x 25H
AS07108PO-LW152-R (8 ohm) 250 Hz 84 dB 104 dB 71L x 41W x 25H
ASE06008MR-LW150-R 300 Hz 81 dB 101 dB 60L x 30W x 10.3H*
*Denotes speaker with enclosure
Recommended Speakers
9
Part Number
Resonant
Frequency
SPL @ 1m at
Rated Power
SPL @ 10cm at
Rated Power
Dimensions (in mm)
AS04004MR-N50-WP-R 160 Hz 85 dB 105 dB 40D x 21.5H
Rugged and Durable for Element Resistance:
AS04504PS-X-R 170 Hz 90 dB 110 dB 45.4L x 43.3W x 29.2H
AS05804PS-X-R 140 Hz 89 dB 109 dB 58.3L x 55.3W x 33.8H
AS04004PO-2-WR-R 420 Hz 86 dB 106 dB 40L x 28.5W x 11.7H
AS04004PR-WR-R 180 Hz 84 dB 104 dB 40L x 40W x 17.5H
AS04008PS-4W-WR-R 380 Hz 81 dB 101 dB 40L x 28.3W x 11.5H
AS06608PS-WR-R 230 Hz 95 dB 115 dB 66.3L x 66.3W x 29H
AS07104PO-LW152-WR-R (4
ohm)
250 Hz 84 dB 104 dB 71L x 41W x 25H